SOS_VOTERID

1062087054
1062027465
1062366620
1061211261
1167449752
1143947659
1061320494
1061266579
1063277356
1062166538
2001130760
1062550340
1062548026
1062007290
1060905992
2119540842
1061955196
1155860878
1061027927
1061881363
1061881371
1062104426
1149016526
1062500920
1062453408
2145553134
1062015175
1147640415
1062015181

Early Voting Roster 04.24.2024

REGNO
87003476
86003978
92014275
3006363
99057437
7004095
4005888
4001435
99001855
88014444
99052520
94005381
94005378
84014101
1002433
99058986
84000940
8012038
2002209
78000300
78000301
87003189
99047319
93008409
93000840
99113476
99131148
99105958
99119284

NAME
ANDERSON, CAROLE ANNE
ANDERSON, CECIL TALMADGE
ATTERBERRY, DONALD ALBERT
BARFIELD, SAMUELJR
BENITEZPENUELAS, JULIAN A
BENNETT, CHRISTINA LYNN
BESS, JERRY MARSHALL
BLACKMAN, JEROME EVERETT
BLAKE, GEORGE EDWARD
BLAKELY, JAMES ROGERJR
BOURRAGE, RACHEL LYNETTE
BRADLEY, MARTY JACK
BRADLEY, MEGAN MCCHRISTIAN
BRANHAM, CARROLL GONZALEE
BRANHAM, PATRICIA ANN
BRANTLEY, DERRICK MAURICE
BROCK, DEBRA LOU
BURT, ALEXANDRA INGEBORG
BURT, BRIAN KEITH
CARUSO, MARIE REYES
CARUSO, STEPHEN BRUNO
CASTO, SHELLY MAY
CATES, KENNETH RAY
CHRIST, PATRICK JACK
CHTAY, FOUAD ISMAIL
CHTAY, SAMIRAH ALHALABI
CIPRIANI, CHERYL ANN
CIPRIANI, CHRISTINA MARIE
CIPRIANI, GLEN ROY

PRECINCT
216
216
209
212
214
202
201
214
215
214
209
212
212
202
202
209
216
111
111
216
216
201
202
202
111
111
111
111
111

EV_SITE
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HH PARKS AND REC
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HH PARKS AND REC
HH PARKS AND REC
HH PARKS AND REC
HH PARKS AND REC
HH PARKS AND REC
HH PARKS AND REC
HH PARKS AND REC

ACTIVITYDATE
24-APR-24
24-APR-24
24-APR-24
24-APR-24
24-APR-24
24-APR-24
24-APR-24
24-APR-24
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24-APR-24
24-APR-24



1181703264
1062997751
1062997722
1062761156
1179519031
1061681237
1201115685
1061894506
1061894510
2174609649
2186519879
1063007636
1061271425
1061360472
1170463987
1048156857
1035390264
1061479164
1062595439
1194097197
1062434594
1062574944
1061750597
2155748123
1063101330
1061442395
1062418690
1141764071
1176646184
1061418998
1139031508
1139034525
1195536627

99147239
96021689
96021686
95012760
11005314
6011567
99237068
79001186
79001187
99202853
99202843
96022002
4001060
4009952
99174356
99019305
10000170
5000836
94006978
99073626
93001716
94005795
75014616
99134545
97007775
4018792
92015898
7001060
11000700
99107702
99241401
99241417
12021149

CLIFFORD, GARY JOSEPH
COLON, ELIZABETH
COLON-SANCHEZ, LUIS ALBERTO
DAWSON, ROY JUNIOR
DELANEY, ALICE LEE
DOW, GREG ALAN
DOZIER, KEYONNA LASHAY
DWINELL, JANEEN D
DWINELL, RICHARD EUGENE
ELIFRITZ, CHRISTOPHER ALAN
ELIFRITZ, MARILYNN
ESCOBEDO, JOHN GJR
ESCOBEDO, JUANITA REYES
EVERETTE, DARRIN YVES
FISHER, JAMES ALLEN
FLAKE, KENNETH COURSEY
FOSTER, SHIRLEY MAY
FUENTES, LETICIA
FULLER, CARROLL RAY
GEISHAUSER, KRISTI ANN
GILLETTE, AMY SUSAN
GILLETTE, KEITH EDWINJR
GRANDY, GLEN LEVIJR
HARVEY, CHRISTOPHER JAMES
HARVEY, TONY
HAYASHIDA, CRAIG MASAKAZU
HEIDTBRINK, BARY ALAN
HEINLE, DIXIE ANN
JACKSON, ANTONIA DAYRIT
JACKSON, BONITAJ
JACOBS, GREGORY SETH
JACOBS, TRINA DENISE
JIMENEZ, RANDY JOHN
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216
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202
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216
209
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111
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202
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114
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116
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1205789320
1154501720
1149528462
2156902017
1085576974
1020964704
1020964736
2205452730
2185343940
1062295538
1061850600
1062110211
1057635418
1062260159
2137942669
2193219012
1060693388
1149364502
1012263734
1062104501
1062104517
2123759643
1013186939
1061377349
1063315152
1062239256
1062239260
1062024748
1062024753
1062754332
1061805884
2191369496
1062539077

99024770
8010552
8003232

99137189

99106420
8005807
8013031

99246769

99199566

92003881

76005534

88006944

99083818

92001809

99097543

99218772

1858

10006728

99142948

87003202

87003203

99067186

99142947
4011915

99003107

91003085

91003086

84013474

84013475

95009612

75033117

99214573

94002714

JOHNSON, AYANNA DIONNE
JONES, ANDREW CARTER
JONES, WARREN LAVELLE

JOSEPH, SHARON B
JOST, KORY LEE
KEELS, RENATE THERESE
KEELS, SAMUEL EUGENE
KIM, JUNG HYUN
LA CLAIR, ANN LOUISE
LAPOINTE, DEBORAH LYNNE
LAZAR, DAVID
LAZAR, ROSE BARCENE

LEVANDOVSKY, RICHARD GEORGE

LEWIS, MARY LOUISE
LITTLE, KEVINOID DEMETRIS
LOVE, DAVID HENRY
MACKENZIE, FLOR ELENA
MALONE, JAMES PERCELL
MARTIN, JACK PAUL
MARTINEZ, ERNEST
MARTINEZ, GRACE
MCDONALD, ROBERT L
MCSPARRAN, JAMES CLIFTON
MICHELSEN, LINDA JEANETTE
MILLER, CATHY RENA
MORRIS, JERRY WAYNE
MORRIS, LEXIE ANN
MULLEN, CANDACE
MULLEN, EDWARD JAMES
ODOM, JOHN CURRIE
ODOM, MARY KATHLEEN
OKRAY, ELLA FAYE

PALMISANO, CLARICE ELIZABETH
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1220858663
1062614728
1206197111
1199383793
1062304727
1062304736
1063029797
1081601867
1062375260
1062926749
1061291132
1062001828
1151003098
2129988563
1159181013
1061280544
1061912800
1062604015
1062721671
1060801384
1169711225
2122680739
1062799988
1062478112
1147552503
1062204481
1149051476
1184487048
1062026733
1062632904
1061417844
1050597367
1062187226

99047782
94006832
99025496
99015644
92002947
92002948
97000399
99214373
92012263
96012944
4002590
84011728
8004387
99081636
8020726
4002048
79007589
94009043
95004594
13699
10001504
99065331
96000536
99000960
7007929
90005025
8000723
99134240
84009414
94013339
4016602
12005285
89000398

PEREZ, DANIEL
PEREZ, VICKI NELL
PETERS, MARY ANNE A
PFIESTER, NANCY SUE
RAINWATER, JANET GAIL
RAINWATER, MARVIN LEE
ROBERTS, CRAIGE ERIC
ROBERTS, DENISE LYNN
ROBERTS, KENNETH RODGER
ROBERTS, LISA ANN

ROBINSON-MALONE, TANJA KRYSTAL

RODRIGUEZ, FERNANDO
RODRIGUEZ, WILLIAM
RYBAK-DOW, JEFFERSON ALAN
RYBAK-DOW, JENNIFER ANN
SALLI, CARLYLE FRANCIS
SAWEY, IRENE
SCHOEL, CINDY LEE
SCHOEL, RANDY JAMES
SHANAA, RAFEEK NAIM
SHARPER, RENEE ANTOINETTE
SHIELDS, DALLAS DANIELLE
SMITH, RICHARD LEE
SPEAR, DOUGLAS RAYMOND
SPIVEY, JOHN PAUL
STANLEY, KENNETH SCOTT
STRINGFELLOW, BOBBY GLENN
TUCKER, EDWARD WADE
VAN RIPER, GEORGE GLENN
VAN RIPER, JUDITH ANN
VAN ZANTEN, SUE PURSER
VANARSDALE, HAROLD GENE
VANDUSEN, SARA HIDALGO
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1195907011 12021771 WAGGONER, LAURA JEANETTE 209 HH PARKS AND REC 24-APR-24
1061058239 2005486 WASHINGTON, JO ANN 216 HH PARKS AND REC 24-APR-24
1157846487 8015459 WATLINGTON, RONNIE LEE 209 HH PARKS AND REC 24-APR-24
1211363269 99228018 WHITE, DANA LEE 209 HH PARKS AND REC 24-APR-24
1063158161 98000395 WICHGERS, MARIA IVETTE 216 HH PARKS AND REC 24-APR-24
1060823783 8013821 WIGGINS, CHARLES CHAPMAN 209 HH PARKS AND REC 24-APR-24
1060823810 8014118 WIGGINS, CHRISTINA LYNN 209 HH PARKS AND REC 24-APR-24
1195974378 99109670 WILSON, CAMERON MICHAELLEE 209 HH PARKS AND REC 24-APR-24
1061910747 79006171 WRIGHT, JAMES MORGAN 202 HH PARKS AND REC 24-APR-24
1181076974 11006461 ZAMORE-BYRD, KERRY ANN CARLA 209 HH PARKS AND REC 24-APR-24
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